U15 QUADRANGULAR 2023 – TIMINGS

INDIVIDUAL EVENT

SATURDAY

	Time
	1
	2
	3
	4

	09.00
	BS – R1
	BS – R1
	BS – R1
	BS – R1

	09.30
	GS – R1
	GS – R1
	GS – R1
	GS – R1

	10.00
	BS – R2
	BS – R2
	BS – R2
	BS – R2

	10.30
	BS – R2
	BS – R2
	BS – R2
	BS – R2

	11.00
	GS – R2
	GS – R2
	GS – R2
	GS – R2

	11.30
	GS – R2
	GS – R2
	GS – R2
	GS – R2

	12.00
	BS – Q/F
	BS – Q/F
	BS – Q/F
	BS – Q/F

	12.30
	GS – Q/F
	GS – Q/F
	GS – Q/F
	GS – Q/F

	13.00
	LUNCH BREAK
	
	
	

	13.30
	
	
	
	

	14.00
	GS – S/F
	BS – S/F
	GS – S/F
	B/S – S/F

	14.3O
	
	
	
	

	15.00
	
	XD – R1
	XD – R1
	

	15.30
	XD – R2
	XD – R2
	XD – R2
	XD – R2

	16.00
	XD – R2
	XD – R2
	XD – R2
	XD – R2

	16.45
	XD – Q/F
	XD – Q/F
	XD – Q/F
	XD – Q/F

	17.30
	
	XD – S/F
	XD – S/F
	





U15 QUADRANGULAR 2023 – TIMINGS

INDIVIDUAL EVENT

SUNDAY

	Time
	1
	2
	3
	4

	9.00
	GD – R1
	BD – R1
	BD – R1
	GD – R1

	9.45
	BD – Q/F
	BD – Q/F
	BD – Q/F
	BD – Q/F

	10.15
	GD – Q/F
	GD – Q/F
	GD – Q/F
	GD – Q/F

	10.45
	
	BD – S/F
	BD – S/F
	

	11.15
	
	GD – S/F
	GD – S/F
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	12.30
	
	FINALS
	
	

	13.00
	
	
	
	

	13.30
	
	
	
	

	14.00
	
	
	
	

	14.30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	 
	 
	
	




